Description:
The ENC-IBOX enclosures are ideal for electrical
terminations or small control boxes, they are suitable
for outside use. 5 sizes are available, the 3 larger
sizes have a back plate option and all sizes have
screw fixings moulded into the base for securing Din
rail, PCB’s or other items.
Features:
● 5 sizes available.
● High Impact resistance.
● Weather proof.
● Back Plates available
Small Enclosures IP56
ENC-IBOX
Technical Specification:
Colour: RAL7035 (Grey)
Finish: Smooth Walls.
Protection: IP56
Ambient Temp: -25/+60°C
Material: ABS
Impact res: IK07
L mm W mm H mm
ENC-IBOX100 100 100 50
ENC-IBOX120 120 80 50
ENC-IBOX150 150 110 70
ENC-IBOX190 190 140 70
ENC-IBOX240 240 190 90
Dimensions:
Order Codes:
ENC-IBOX100 IP56 Enclosure 100x100x50mm
ENC-IBOX120 IP56 Enclosure 100x100x50mm
ENC-IBOX150 IP56 Enclosure 100x100x50mm
ENC-IBOX190 IP56 Enclosure 100x100x50mm
ENC-IBOX240 IP56 Enclosure 100x100x50mm
ENC-IBOXBP150 Galvanised Back Plate for IBOX150
ENC-IBOXBP190 Galvanised Back Plate for IBOX190
ENC-IBOXBP240 Galvanised Back Plate for IBOX240
Example Only